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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 201718 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 240 240 e

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Qutside Economically Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds

- - -
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(All No. of No. of Total Within Qutside Qutside Economically  Socially

programs Male Female Students State State Country Backward Challenged

of all years) Students Students (Including (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC
male & male & male & male & Including
female) female) female) female) male &

female)
PG [2 Years 274 206 480 467 13 0 27 4
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students

Year students intake in the admitted in the year
year

(2014-15) 240 240

(2015-16) 240 240

(2016-17) 240 240

Ph.D Student Details

hitp:/flogin.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Academic
Year

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

(2017-18)

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

225

228

221

No. of students No. of students No. of students Na. of students

receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
from the State  from from the reimbursement
and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
31 0 0 0
No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
placed
179 368000 (Three Lakh Sixty 0
Eight Thousand)
185 408000 (Four Lakh Eight 1
Thousand)
205 450000 (Four Lakh Fifty 1

Thousand)
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Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

Full Time

Part Time

Total Students

0

0

2016-17

2015-16

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

http:/flogin.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2055439 (Twenty Lakh Fifty Five Th
ousand Four Hundred and Thirty N
ine)

344763 (Three Lakh Forty Four Tho
usand Seven Hundred and Sixty Th
ree)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

1035364 (Ten Lakh Thirty Five Tho
usand Three Hundred and Sixty Fo
ur)

2417510 (Twenty Four Lakh Sevent
een Thousand Five Hundred and T
en)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

3238668 (Thirty Two Lakh Thirty Ei
ght Thousand Six Hundred and Sixt

y Eight)

247050 (Two Lakh Fourty Seven Th
ousand Fifty)
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Financial Year

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 4
Total no. of Funding Agencies 2
Total Amount Received (Amount in 254192

Rupees)

http:/login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2017-18
Utilised Amount

698232 (Six Lakh Ninty Eight Thous
and Two Hundred and Thirty Two)

84441264 (Eight Crore Forty Four L
akhs Forty One Thousand Two Hun
dred Sixty Four)

82689320 (Eight Crore Twenty Six L
akhs Eighty Nine Thousand Three
Hundred and Twenty)

1778607 (Seventeen Lakh Seventy
Eight Thousand Six Hundred and S
even)

2016-17

2

213000

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)
1

2016-17
Utilised Amount

215846 (Twa Lakh Fifteen Thousan
d Eight Hundred and Forty Six)

67843377 (Six Crore Seventy Eight
Lakhs Forty Three Thousand Three
Hundred and Seventy Seven)

91361578 (Nine Crore Thirteen Lak
hs Sixty One Thousand Five Hundr
ed Seventy Eight)

1791262 (Seventeen Lakhs Ninty O

ne Thousand Two Hundred and Six
ty Two)

2015-16

2

313240

2015-16
Utilised Amount

2073906 (Twenty Lakh Seventy Thr
ee Thousand Nine Hundred and Si
X)

48172247 (Four Crore Eighty One L
akhs Seventy Two Thousand Two H
undred and Forty Seven)

99447069 (Nine Crore Ninty Four L
akhs Forty Seven Thousands Sixty
Nine)

1566912 (Fifteen Lakh Sixty Six Tho
usand Nine Hundred and Twelve)
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Financial Year 201718 2016-17 2015-16

Amount Received in Werds Twa Lakh Fifty Four Thousand One Hundred and Ninty Tw  Two Lakh Thirteen Thousan  Three Lakh Thirteen Thousand Two Hundred Fout
0 d y

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 3 3 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 1 1 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 53100 46000 0
Amount Received in Words Fifty Three Thousand One Hundred Fourty Six Thousand Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 201718 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

http:/flogin.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/\ViewDCSData 5/9
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PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings

Yes

Yes, mare than 80% of the

buildings

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous

year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name Age Designation

1 Dr Pankaj Ramesh Natu 42  Dean/ Principal / Director /
Vice Chancellor

2 Dr Shailendrakumar 42 Professor
Uttamrao Kale

£ Dr Shuchi Rajendra 34  Associate Professor
Gautam
4 Dr Chandrakant 36 Associate Professor

Ramprakash Varma

http:/llogin.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agrae/ViewDCSData

Gender

Male

Male

Fermale

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience

(In Months)

226

208

152

148

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

01-08-
2013

19-12-
2016

01-09-
2016

01-07-
2015

Leaving
Date

Assaciatian

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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10

12

12

14

15

16

i

Dr Sushil Kumar Pare

Dr Deepali Nilesh Pulekar
CA Jai Surendra Kotecha
Ms Mishu Saurabh
Tripathi

Ms Yesha Subodh Mehta
Ms Shradha Pavan Luniya
Dr Chitra Gunshekhar
Gounder

Ms Payal Prashan Mogre
Dr Medha Bakshi

Dr Leena Gadkari

Ms Megha Sarkar

Dr Pooja Thorat

Mr Akhil Shetty

47

42

32

33

36

35

41

29

38

52

34

40

30

%

Assaciate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professaor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Prafessor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

http:/flogin.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Ph.D

PGDM

CA

PGDM

MBA

LLM

Ph.D

CA

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

Ph.D

PGDM

298

217

133

124

122

105

196

58

166

239

131

174

78

{

Yes

Yes

Yey

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Y es

Yes

Yes

Yes

fes

Yes

01:06- - Regular
2011
01-03- - Regular
2006
07:08- Regular
2013
19-07- - Regular
2011
01-07- - Regular
2010
25-07- - Regular
2011
01-07- - Regular
2016
01-07- — Regular
2016
21-06- - Regular
2010
09-10- | — Regular
2014
HZ0l Regular
2014
20-07- =~ Regular
2015
06-06- -~ Regular
2016

719
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13

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Ms Vimmy Arora

Mr Navin Bhatt

Ms Reema Shah

Dr Nitin Sharma

Ms Sneha Mishra

Dr Vishal Arvind Bhole

Dr Kiran Shrimant Kakade

Dr Pankaj A Nandurkar

Mr M Rangnathan

Mr Rahul Mehta

Mr Vijay Prabhu

Mr Prateek Shrivastav

Ms Nivedita Nawge

3

48

37

34

31

43

31

44

52

40

43

32

37

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professar

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

MBA

CA

MMS

Ph.D

MBA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

MMS

MBA

MMS

MBA

106

269

130

136

38

118

104

Fis

349

230

159

63

29

NEes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07- - Regular
2016
04-11-  --- Regular
2016
22-05- - Regular
2017
22-05- - Regular
2017
1705 = Regular
2017
26-05- - Regular
2017
0111 == Regular
2017
01-11- - Regular
2017
04-09- - Regular
2017
01-08- - Regular
2017
02-07- - Regular
2018
02-07- - Regular
2018
02:07= | ~— Regular
2018
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i

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Miss Gunjan
Kamlaprasad Misra

MR KAMATH RAVINDRA
ANAND

MS FOUZDAR TANNU
AJAY

Mr SHAH JIGAR MUKESH

Mr SHAH DARSHAN
NITINBHAI

MR RUJURKAR ABHISHEK
AMITKUMAR

MR KAMATH DYANESH
KESHAV

MR RAO NIKHIL BHASKAR
MS SHAH KINJAL
DEVENDRABHAI

Mr Dattaprasanna
Marathe

28

62

41

38

S

38

52

48

37

58

QOther

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other
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I.

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

M.LISc

LLB

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MMS

M.COM

MMS

14

336

216

180

121

169

325

312

192

216

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

23-09-
2016

15-07-
2016

23-07-
2015

19-02-
2016

01-07-
2016

25-08-
2016

01-06-
2016

01-07-
2011

08-02-
2014

01-01-
2016

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting
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