

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: MANAGEMENT

Institute ID: IR-M-S-264

Institute Name: Thakur Institute of Management Studies & Research

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	240	240			-		

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students		Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	receiving full tuition fee	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	who are not receiving full
-----------------------------------	----------------------------	------------------------------	-------------------	--	---	---	---	--	--	-------------------------------	---	----------------------------

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students		Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	274	206	480	467	13	0	27	4	31	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years	Program(s)]: Placement	& higher studies for previo	us 3 years				
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2014-15)	240	240	(2015-16)	225	179	368000 (Three Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand)	0
(2015-16)	240	240	(2016-17)	228	185	408000 (Four Lakh Eight Thousand)	1
(2016-17)	240	240	(2017-18)	221	205	450000 (Four Lakh Fifty Thousand)	1

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

	Total Students
Full Time	0
Part Time	0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Full Time	0	0	0
Part Time	0	0	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and	Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)			
Library	2055439 (Twenty Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty Nine)	1035364 (Ten Lakh Thirty Five Tho usand Three Hundred and Sixty Four)	3238668 (Thirty Two Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Six Hundred and Sixt y Eight)	
New Equipment for Laboratories	344763 (Three Lakh Forty Four Tho usand Seven Hundred and Sixty Th ree)	2417510 (Twenty Four Lakh Sevent een Thousand Five Hundred and T en)	247050 (Two Lakh Fourty Seven Thousand Fifty)	

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	698232 (Six Lakh Ninty Eight Thous and Two Hundred and Thirty Two)	215846 (Two Lakh Fifteen Thousan d Eight Hundred and Forty Six)	2073906 (Twenty Lakh Seventy Thr ee Thousand Nine Hundred and Si x)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	84441264 (Eight Crore Forty Four L akhs Forty One Thousand Two Hun dred Sixty Four)	67843377 (Six Crore Seventy Eight Lakhs Forty Three Thousand Three Hundred and Seventy Seven)	48172247 (Four Crore Eighty One L akhs Seventy Two Thousand Two H undred and Forty Seven)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	82689320 (Eight Crore Twenty Six L akhs Eighty Nine Thousand Three Hundred and Twenty)	91361578 (Nine Crore Thirteen Lak hs Sixty One Thousand Five Hundr ed Seventy Eight)	99447069 (Nine Crore Ninty Four L akhs Forty Seven Thousands Sixty Nine)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	1778607 (Seventeen Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand Six Hundred and S even)	1791262 (Seventeen Lakhs Ninty One Thousand Two Hundred and Sixty Two)	1566912 (Fifteen Lakh Sixty Six Tho usand Nine Hundred and Twelve)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	4	2	2	
Total no. of Funding Agencies	2	1	1	
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	254192	213000	313240	

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Amount Received in Words	Two Lakh Fifty Four Thousand One Hundred and Ninty Tw o	Two Lakh Thirteen Thousan d	Three Lakh Thirteen Thousand Two Hundred Fout y

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	3	3	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	1	1	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	53100	46000	0
Amount Received in Words	Fifty Three Thousand One Hundred	Fourty Six Thousand	Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

2

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr Pankaj Ramesh Natu	42	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	226	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2013		Regular
2	Dr Shailendrakumar Uttamrao Kale	42	Professor	Male	Ph.D	208	Yes	Yes	19-12- 2016		Regular
3	Dr Shuchi Rajendra Gautam	34	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	152	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2016		Regular
4	Dr Chandrakant Ramprakash Varma	36	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	148	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Regular

5	Dr Sushil Kumar Pare	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	298	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2011	 Regular
6	Dr Deepali Nilesh Pulekar	42	Assistant Professor	Female	PGDM	217	Yes	Yes	01-03- 2006	 Regular
7	CA Jai Surendra Kotecha	32	Assistant Professor	Male	CA	113	Yes	Yes	07-08- 2013	 Regular
3	Ms Mishu Saurabh Tripathi	33	Assistant Professor	Female	PGDM	124	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2011	 Regular
9	Ms Yesha Subodh Mehta	36	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	122	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2010	 Regular
10	Ms Shradha Pavan Luniya	35	Assistant Professor	Female	LLM	105	Yes	Yes	25-07- 2011	 Regular
1	Dr Chitra Gunshekhar Gounder	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	196	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Regular
12	Ms Payal Prashan Mogre	29	Assistant Professor	Female	CA	58	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Regular
13	Dr Medha Bakshi	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	166	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2010	 Regular
14	Dr Leena Gadkari	52	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	259	Yes	Yes	09-10- 2014	 Regular
15	Ms Megha Sarkar	34	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	131	Yes	Yes	02-01- 2014	 Regular
16	Dr Pooja Thorat	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	174	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2015	 Regular
17	Mr Akhil Shetty	30	Assistant Professor	Male	PGDM	78	Yes	Yes	06-06- 2016	 Regular

18	Ms Vimmy Arora	31	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	106	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Regular
19	Mr Navin Bhatt	48	Assistant Professor	Male	CA	269	Yes	Yes	04-11- 2016		Regular
20	Ms Reema Shah	37	Assistant Professor	Female	MMS	130	Yes	Yes	22-05- 2017		Regular
21	Dr Nitin Sharma	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	136	Yes	Yes	22-05- 2017		Regular
22	Ms Sneha Mishra	31	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	88	Yes	Yes	17-05- 2017		Regular
23	Dr Vishal Arvind Bhole	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	118	Yes	Yes	26-05- 2017	***	Regular
24	Dr Kiran Shrimant Kakade	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	104	No	Yes	01-11- 2017	***	Regular
25	Dr Pankaj A Nandurkar	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	257	No	Yes	01-11- 2017		Regular
26	Mr M Rangnathan	52	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	349	No	Yes	04-09- 2017	***	Regular
27	Mr Rahul Mehta	40	Assistant Professor	Male	MMS	230	No	Yes	01-08- 2017		Regular
28	Mr Vijay Prabhu	43	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	159	No	Yes	02-07- 2018		Regular
29	Mr Prateek Shrivastav	32	Assistant Professor	Male	MMS	63	No	Yes	02-07- 2018		Regular
30	Ms Nivedita Nawge	37	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	99	No	Yes	02-07- 2018		Regular

31	Miss Gunjan Kamlaprasad Misra	28	Other	Female	M.LISc	14	Yes	Yes	23-09- 2016		Regular
32	MR KAMATH RAVINDRA ANAND	62	Other	Male	LLB	336	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2016		Visiting
33	MS FOUZDAR TANNU AJAY	41	Other	Female	МВА	216	Yes	Yes	23-07- 2015		Visiting
34	Mr SHAH JIGAR MUKESH	38	Other	Male	МВА	180	Yes	Yes	19-02- 2016		Visiting
35	Mr SHAH DARSHAN NITINBHAI	33	Other	Male	МВА	121	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016	***	Visiting
36	MR RUJURKAR ABHISHEK AMITKUMAR	38	Other	Male	МВА	169	Yes	Yes	25-08- 2016		Visiting
37	MR KAMATH DYANESH KESHAV	52	Other	Male	МВА	325	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2016		Visiting
38	MR RAO NIKHIL BHASKAR	48	Other	Male	MMS	312	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2011		Visiting
39	MS SHAH KINJAL DEVENDRABHAI	37	Other	Female	M.COM	192	Yes	Yes	08-02- 2014	***	Visiting
40	Mr Dattaprasanna Marathe	58	Other	Male	MMS	216	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2016		Visiting